Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Mark Pines	05/30/1997
Israel Vlodavsky	05/30/1997
Arnon Nagler	05/30/1997

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Hadasit Medical Research Services and Development Company Ltd.	
Street Address:	Kiryat Hadassah	
City:	Jerusalem	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	91120	

Name:	Agricultural Research Organization Ministry of Agriculture	
Street Address:	The Volcani Center	
Internal Address:	P.O. Box 6	
City:	Bet Dagan	
State/Country:	ISRAEL	
Postal Code:	50250	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	09742993

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)338-2880

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617-338-2953

Email:bkowalczuk@sandw.comCorrespondent Name:Docketing AssistantAddress Line 1:Sullivan & Worcester LLP

PATENT REEL: 018063 FRAME: 0454

500135359

03/473

Address Line 2: One Post Office Square
Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02109

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: COL-001RE

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Diana M. Steel, D. Phil.

Total Attachments: 2
source=COL-001RE Assignment#page1.tif
source=COL-001RE Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 018063 FRAME: 0455

ASSICMENT

· For good	isand valuable considerati	on, the receipt and sufficiency of	which is hereby acknowled	ged, the undersigned
	MARK PINES 123 PINSKER STREET	ISRAEL VLODAVSKY 34 ARBEL STREET	ARNON HAGLER 46 SDEROT HERZI	HUA-QUAN MIAO 14 RYHLAND
	76308 REHOVOT ISRAEL	90805 MEVASERIT ZION ISRAEL		HADASSAH SIN-KEREM 91120 JERUSALEM 1884EL

(hereinafter called the "assignors"), hereby sell, assign and transfer 50% to:

"ADASIT MEDICAL RESEARCH SERVICES AND DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD. KIRYAT HADASSAH 91120 JERUSALEM

ISRAEL

and 50% to:

ARNON NAGLER

AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH OPGANIZATION MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE. THE VOLCANI CENTER 50250 BET DAGAN ISRAEL

(hereinafter called the "assignees"), their accessors, assigns, numinees or other legal representatives, the Assignors' entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled:

QUINAZCLINGNE-CONTAINING PRARMACEUTICAL COMPOSITIONS FOR PREVENTION OF NEGVASCULARIZATION AND FOR TREATING MALIGNANCIES described and claimed in the following patent applications:

U.S. Patent Application identified as Attorney docket No. 959/3 and U.S. Application No. 03/797,783;

and in and to said Patent Applications, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefor, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Fatent which may be granted thereon:

Signed and sealed this day of x Mul Pine)	30/5/8
MARK PINES	· .
ISRAEL VLODAVSKY	

PATENT REEL: 018063 FRAME: 0456

Assignment

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged; the undersigned:

MARK PINES 12B PINSKER STREET 76308 REHOVOT

ISPACL

ISRAEL VLODAVSKY 34 ARBEL STREET 90805 MEVASERET ZION ISRAEL ARNON NAGLER 46 SDEROT HERZL 74381 JERUSALEM ISRAEL

(hereinafter called the "assignors"), hereby sell, assign and transfer 50% to:

HADASIT MEDICAL RESEARCH SERVICES AND DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD. KIRYAT HADASSAH 91120 JERUSALEM ISRAEL

and 50% to:

> AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH ORGANIZATION MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE THE VOLCANI CENTER 50250 BET DAGAN ISRAEL

(hereinafter called the "assignees"), their accessors, assigns, nominees or other legal representatives, the Assignors' entire right, title and interest in and to the invention entitled:

QUINAZOLINONE-CONTAINING PHARMACEUTICAL COMPOSITIONS FOR PREVENTION OF NEOVASCULARIZATION AND FOR TREATING MALIGNANCIES

described and claimed in the following patent applications:

U.S. Patent Application identified as Attorney docket No. 959/3 and U.S. Application No. 08/797,703;

and in and to said Patent Applications, and all original and reissued Patents granted therefor, and all divisions and continuations thereof, including the right to apply and obtain Patents in all other countries, the priority rights under International Conventions, and the Letters Patent which may be granted thereon;

Signed and sealed this 34 day of May , 1997.

RECORDED: 08/07/2006

MARK PINES

ISRAEL VLODAVSKY

Annon Dagler

ARNON NAGLER

ARNON MAGLER, MSc, MD Bone Marrow Transplant Hadasida Univ. Hospital 91120 Jorusalem, Israel

> PATENT REEL: 018063 FRAME: 0457